
MEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Men's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 110.7 135.0 10

2 Gabe Fund Rossville Bulldawgs 112.0 135.0 8

3 Kaden  Wright Remington High School 108.4 115.0 6

4 Jayden Ringgold Remington High School 104.0 100.0 4

5 Brody  Wallace Eisenhower high school 113.0 95.0 2

6 Julian McClarin Eisenhower high school 112.0 90.0 1

7 Max Gillispie Maize High 99.0 80.0 0

8 Grady Andra Maize High 105.0 80.0 0

Men's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brody  Wallace Eisenhower high school 113.0 185.0 10

2 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 110.7 165.0 8

3 Julian McClarin Eisenhower high school 112.0 150.0 6

4 Max Gillispie Maize High 99.0 135.0 4

5 Grady Andra Maize High 105.0 135.0 2

6 Kaden  Wright Remington High School 108.4 135.0 1

7 Jayden Ringgold Remington High School 104.0 130.0 0

8 Gabe Fund Rossville Bulldawgs 112.0 0 0

Men's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 110.7 145.0 10

2 Gabe Fund Rossville Bulldawgs 112.0 140.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Brody  Wallace Eisenhower high school 113.0 125.0 6

4 Kaden  Wright Remington High School 108.4 115.0 4

5 Jayden Ringgold Remington High School 104.0 95.0 2

6 Julian McClarin Eisenhower high school 112.0 95.0 1

7 Grady Andra Maize High 105.0 85.0 0

8 Max Gillispie Maize High 99.0 75.0 0

Men's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Simpson Goddard High School 110.7 445.0 10

2 Brody  Wallace Eisenhower high school 113.0 405.0 8

3 Kaden  Wright Remington High School 108.4 365.0 6

4 Julian McClarin Eisenhower high school 112.0 335.0 4

5 Jayden Ringgold Remington High School 104.0 325.0 2

6 Grady Andra Maize High 105.0 300.0 1

7 Max Gillispie Maize High 99.0 290.0 0

8 Gabe Fund Rossville Bulldawgs 112.0 275.0 0


